
 

Item 

# 1 

Electrical Infrastructure Upgrades, Life Science Building, Louisiana State 

University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, N/A 

AFC: $3,300,000 

 

FEE: $159,578 

A TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4318 New Orleans LA 70170 

B Assaf, Simoneaux, Tauzin & Associates, Inc. 8417 Kelwood Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70806 

C Parish Engineering, LLC 7600 Innovation Park Drive Baton Rouge LA 70820 

D Thompson Luke  & Associates, LLC 10705 Rieger Road, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

E David Soileau / Merge Engineering LLC 7423 Picardy Avenue, Suite E1 Baton Rouge LA 70808 

F Salas O'Brien 5215 Essen Lane, Suite 100 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

G M & E Consulting, Inc. 1304 Bertrand Drive, Suite F7 Lafayette LA 70506 

H Pivotal Engineering, LLC 1515 Poydras Street, Suite 1875 New Orleans LA 70112 

I Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC 2900 Westfork Drive, Suite 401 Baton Rouge LA 70827 

J Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, L.L.C 
2644 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd., 
Suite 200 

Baton Rouge LA 70816 

K YKH Consulting, LLC 3701 Hessmer Avenue Metairie LA 70002 

L Moses Engineers 909 Poydras Street, STE 1100 New Orleans LA 70112 



 
 

Item 

# 2 

Roadway Restoration, West Lakeshore Drive, Louisiana State University, Baton 

Rouge, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, N/A 

AFC: $2,500,000 

 

FEE: $117,881 

A 
Professional Engineering Consultants 
Corporation 

7600 Innovation Park Drive Baton Rouge LA 70802 

B Monroe & Corie, Inc. 11325 Pennywood Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70809 

C Forte and Tablada, Inc. 9107 Interline Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70809 

D ECM Consultants, Inc. 1301 Clearview Parkway, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70001 

E Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC 2900 Westfork Drive, Suite 401 Baton Rouge LA 70827 

F CSRS, LLC 8555 United Plaza Boulevard Baton Rouge LA 70809 

G C.H. Fenstermaker & Associates, L.L.C. 135 Regency Square Lafayette LA 70508 

H Gresham Smith 10000 Perkins Rowe, Suite 280 Baton Rouge LA 70810 

I Pivotal Engineering, LLC 1515 Poydras Street, Suite 1875 New Orleans LA 70112 

J All South Consulting Engineers, LLC 652 Papworth Avenue Metairie LA 70005 



 
 

Item 

# 3 

Electrical Distribution System Upgrades, Baton Rouge Community College, 

Acadian Campus, Baton Rouge, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, F.01004578 

AFC: $1,254,000 

 

FEE: $84,284 

A TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4318 New Orleans LA 70170 

B Assaf, Simoneaux, Tauzin & Associates, Inc 8417 Kelwood Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70806 

C Parish Engineering, LLC 7600 Innovation Park Drive Baton Rouge LA 70820 

D Thompson Luke  & Associates, LLC 10705 Rieger Road, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

E David Soileau / Merge Engineering LLC 7423 Picardy Avenue, Suite E1 Baton Rouge LA 70808 

F Salas O'Brien 5215 Essen Lane, Suite 100 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

G M & E Consulting, Inc. 1304 Bertrand Drive, Suite F7 Lafayette LA 70506 

H Pivotal Engineering, LLC 1515 Poydras Street, Suite 1875 New Orleans LA 70112 

I Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, L.L.C 
2644 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd., 
Suite 200 

Baton Rouge LA 70816 

J YKH Consulting, LLC 3701 Hessmer Avenue Metairie LA 70002 

K Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC 2900 Westfork Drive, Suite 401 Baton Rouge LA 70827 

L Moses Engineers 909 Poydras Street, STE 1100 New Orleans LA 70112 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 
 

Item 

# 4 

Parking Lots and Drainage Repairs / Replacements, Central Louisiana Technical 

Community College, Ward H. Nash Campus, Cottonport, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, F.01004579 

AFC: $1,200,000 

 

FEE: $99,992 

A Ballard CLC, Inc. 1009 Bayou Place Alexandria LA 71303 

B Halff Associates, Inc. 401 Market Street, Suite 650 Shreveport LA 71101 

C Pivotal Engineering, LLC 1515 Poydras Street, Suite 1875 New Orleans LA 70112 



 
 

Item 

# 5 

Chiller Repair, North Central Plant Building, University of New Orleans, New 

Orleans, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 19-671-22-01, F.19002466 

AFC: $960,000 

 

FEE: $44,236 

A TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4318 New Orleans LA 70170 

B Lucien T. Vivien, Jr. & Associates 3510 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 612 Metairie LA 70002 

C Parish Engineering, LLC 7600 Innovation Park Drive Baton Rouge LA 70820 

D Salas O'Brien 5215 Essen Lane, Suite 100 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

E Pivotal Engineering, LLC 1515 Poydras Street, Suite 1875 New Orleans LA 70112 

F Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, L.L.C 
2644 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd., 
Suite 200 

Baton Rouge LA 70816 

G M & E Consulting, Inc. 1304 Bertrand Drive, Suite F7 Lafayette LA 70506 

H YKH Consulting, LLC 3701 Hessmer Avenue Metairie LA 70002 

I Moses Engineers 909 Poydras Street, STE 1100 New Orleans LA 70112 

 


